
Company website
AC office www.was.org
Aquafeed/Hatcheryfeed www.aquafeed.com 
Aquafeed/Hatcheryfeed www.hatcheryfeed.com 
Aquafeed/Hatcheryfeed www.feedconferences.com
5m publishing www.thefishsite.com 
AASA magazine https://www.aasa-aqua.co.za/
APC office www.was-apc.org
Aquacultre African Magazine https://www.facebook.com/aquaafricamag/
Aquaculture Asia Pacific magazine www.aquaasiapac.com
Aquaculture Brasil http://www.aquaculturebrasil.com/
Aquaeas https://www.aquaeas.eu/
Aquafeed.com http://www.aquafeed.com/
AquaFish Innovation Lab https://aquafishcrsp.oregonstate.edu/contact-us 
Aquahoy https://www.aquahoy.com/
Aquaculture North America www.aquaculturenorthamerica.com
Aquaculture Outlook www.aquaoutlook.com
Aquastarmagazine www.aquastarmagazine.com
Asian Aquaculture Network www.asianaquaculturenetwork.com
Efeedlink http://www.efeedlink.com
Engormix https://en.engormix.com/

www.fis.com
Fish Farmer www.fishfarmermagazine.com/
Fishfirst WWW.FISHFIRST.CN 
Fishing Chimes https://www.fishingchimes.com
Fish-News www.fish-news.com/ffn
Fishupdate www.fishupdates.com
Gaalliance https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/
Hatchery international www.hatcheryinternational.com 
Industria Acuicola www.industriaacuicola.com
Industrias Pesqueras https://industriaspesqueras.com/seccion-Portada
Infofish www.infofish.org
Infopesca https://www.infopesca.org/
International Aquafeed magazine https://aquafeed.co.uk/
Intrafish https://www.intrafish.com/
Megapesca http://www.megapesca.com/
MisPeces www.mispeces.com


Mundo Acuicuola http://www.mundoacuicola.cl/new/
Panorama Acuicola https://panoramaacuicola.com/
Panorama da Aquicultura https://panoramadaaquicultura.com.br/
Revista Alimentaria https://www.revistaalimentaria.es/
Revista Industria Alimentaria https://industriaalimentaria.org/
Revista Pesca Responsable https://www.snp.org.pe/revista-pesca-responsable/
Revista Pesca y Medio Ambiente https://pescaymedioambiente.com/
Marevent www.marevent.com
Trobos Aqua Magazine www.trobosaqua.com/
Salmon Expert https://www.salmonexpert.cl/
Seafood Brasil http://www.seafoodbrasil.com.br/
Thefishsite www.thefishsite.com 
Vietnam Fisheries Magazine http://vietfishmagazine.com/
Undercurrentnews   https://www.undercurrentnews.com/
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